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CHARACTERISTICS

100% cotton. Gramage: 200 gsm. 

Ladies t-back swimming style. 1x1 Rib. 

 

  Box 50

        Pack 10

COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

RD
Red

RB
Royal Blue

CH
Chocolate

FU
Fucsia

LM
Lime

OR
Orange

PU
Purple

SA
Sand

SK
Sky Blue

SY
Gold

TU
Turquoise
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 SIZE

EU XS S M L XL

Width 36 cm
14.2"

38 cm
15"

40 cm
15.7"

42 cm
16.5"

44 cm
17.3"

Length 59 cm
23.2"

61 cm
24"

63 cm
24.8"

65 cm
25.6"

67 cm
26.4"
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